

Court No. - 52

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 38340 of 2024

Applicant :- Nishchay And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Mohd. Wasim

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.

List has been revised. No one appears on behalf of the applicants.
However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

Put up this case as fresh on 06.01.2025.

Order Date :- 28.11.2024

Abhishek Singh